U900000 33%

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ado	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		į
:		

Office Use Only



900322346109

12/28/18--01010--025 **30.00

Effective Date 12/30/2018

FILED
Dec 28, 2018 08:00 AM
Secretary of State

R. WHITE FEB 1 8 2019

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
	IECT: INDUSTRIAL STEEL, INC.				
SUBJ	JECT:	Name o	f Surviving Pa	rty	
The e	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please	e return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to	;		
MAR	Y MERRELL BAILEY, ESQ.				
	Contact Person				
YOU	R CARING LAW FIRM				
	Firm/Company				
610 S	MAITLAND AVENUE				
	Address				FILED
MAIT	rland, fl 32751				Dec 28, 2018 08:00 AM
	City, State and Zip C	ode			Secretary of State
Vicki	e@YourCaringLawFirm.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual repor	t notification)	_	
For fi	urther information concerning this matte	r, please call	l:		
MAR	Y MERRELL BAILEY	at (622-19	200	
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Tel	ephone Number
Ø	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STR	EET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD		
Amei	ndment Section	1	Amendment Se	ection	

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee. FL 32314

P. O. Box 6327

CR2E080 (2/14)

Clifton Building

Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED
2019FEB 15 PM 12: 36
SECHETA SECHETATE

January 11, 2019

MARY MERRELL BAILEY ESQ 610 S MAITLAND AVE MAITLAND, FL 32751

SUBJECT: INDUSTRIAL STEEL LLC

Ref. Number: L19000003236

We have received your document for INDUSTRIAL STEEL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$90.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Also, the only Industrial Steel Inc in our records converted into a limited liability company on 12/31/18. If this is the entity you intend to merge, please correct your document accordingly. (Industrial Steel Inc. is currently inactive due to conversion.)

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 219A00000902



BY:

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED Dec 28, 2018 08:00 AM Secretary of State

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (res), preappreament with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

Name ISI ONE LLC	<u>Jurisdiction</u> FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction of the surviving part	y are as follows:
Name INDUSTRIAL STEEL, LLC	Jurisdiction FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type CORPORATION

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with is s.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

	-	,	1 on thing opti	w. (if applicable)	•			
	TH: Please check one of the bo							
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	liability partnership, its stateme	is entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited billity partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:	at does not partment m	have a certificate of ay send any process	authority to tran s served pursuant	sact business in this state to s. 605.0117 and Ch	ntc. The apter 48,		
CTH s aft te: I he de	: This entity agrees to pay any rel006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F. : If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file 2 30 2 If the date inserted in this block ocument's effective date on the STH: Signature(s) for Each Parallel Entity/Organization:	.S. g. the delayed by the Flow 2018 does not me Departmen	d effective date of torida Department of et the applicable store of State's records.	he merger, which State:atutory filing req	cannot be prior to nor	more than 9 —— Il not be liste		
ONE	ELLC		George M		<u> </u>	11, 111 (111		
DUST	TRIAL STEEL, INC.		Else M	lso-	ELSIE F. WILSO	ON, CHAIR		
pora neral rida n-Flo nited	ations: I partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: I Liability Companies: For each Limited Liability Cor	(If no dire Signature Signature Signature Signature mpany:	n. Vice Chairman. Pectors selected, signer of a general partner of a general partner of a general partner of an authorized pector.	resident or Office nature of incorpor r or authorized poners r erson For each Cor	er vator.) erson poration:	(\$3 <u>5.0</u> 1		
pora neral rida n-Flo nited	ations: I partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: I Liability Companies:	(If no dire Signature Signature Signature Signature mpany:	n. Vice Chairman. Pectors selected, signer of a general partner of all general partner of a general partner of a general partner of an authorized per of authorize	resident or Office nature of incorpor r or authorized po- ners r erson For each Cor For each Ger	er vator.) erson	(\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		

clucut 8534